OMM 2018

Gew.

Gew.

Gew.

Gew.

-33 kg
1. Pl

2. Pl

-36 kg
1. Pl
2. Pl
3. Pl
3. Pl

5. Pl

-40 kg
1. Pl
2. Pl
3. Pl

3. Pl

-44 kg

2. Pl

3. Pl

3. Pl

Ergebnisse

Anna-Lena Ginther

Lara Biermann

Kathrin Krause
Julia Beissenhirtz
Alina Occilli
Saskia Walter

Kiara Beau

Amely Gumprecht
Alizeé Lemke
Jasmin Melzer

Amely Seibert

Marie-Christin Hahn
Angelika Erhardt
Loona-Sophie Mundt

Sarah Michelle Plschel

u 15 wl.

JKK Nippon Berlin

PSV Olympia

PSV Olympia
KAIZEN Berlin
KAIZEN Berlin
SV Berlin 2000

AC Berlin

PSV Olympia
AC Berlin
SV Berlin 2000

SC Berlin

PSV Olympia
AC Berlin
SV Berlin 2000

KAIZEN Berlin




Gew.

Gew.

Gew.

Gew.

-48 kg
1. Pl.  Allyah-Sophie Dissel
2.Pl. LeaGaza

3.Pl. Lisa Charlotte Dorr

-52 kg

1. Pl.  Charlotte Rauber
2.Pl.  Maya Patané
3.Pl.  Alita Matyasha

3. Pl.  Frizzi Kindt

-57 kg
1.Pl.  Frida Kriening
2.Pl.  Anastasia Pajko

3. Pl.  Eva Nienhaus

-63 kg

1. Pl.  Natalia Kubacka
2.Pl.  Anna-Victoria Junge
3. Pl.  Xenia Nienhaus

3.Pl.  LaraHopf

PSV Olympia
PSV Olympia

PSV Olympia

KAIZEN Berlin
SC Berlin
BC Samurai

PSV Berlin

PSV Olympia
AC Berlin

PSV Olympia

PSV Olympia
DJK Sud
PSV Olympia

SC Charis 02




Gew. +63kg

1. Pl.  Alina Alla Movsisyan SV Berlin 2000




